

CAPX2020 - Brookings Land, Line & Sub	Jan-12	Feb-12	Mar-12	Apr-12	May-12	Jun-12	Jul-12	Aug-12	Sep-12	Oct-12	Nov-12	Dec-12	Total
Rate Base													
CWIP	29,397,088	32,853,052	35,049,812	38,314,800	43,765,398	50,714,488	64,563,660	76,137,445	90,803,492	104,976,494	123,600,873	137,213,543	137,213,543
Plant In-Service	1,639,548	1,639,548	1,639,548	1,639,548	1,639,548	1,639,548	1,639,548	1,639,548	1,935,254	1,954,476	2,395,372	2,399,512	2,399,512
Less Accumulated Book Depreciation Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less Accumulated Deferred Taxes	(729,501)	(783,236)	(841,054)	(896,081)	(947,744)	(1,006,171)	(1,074,362)	(1,150,580)	(1,247,502)	(1,366,222)	(1,496,594)	(1,633,395)	(1,633,395)
End Of Month Rate Base	31,766,136	35,275,837	37,530,415	40,850,429	46,352,690	53,360,206	67,277,570	78,927,573	93,986,249	106,297,193	127,492,839	141,246,450	141,246,450
Return on Rate Base													
Debt Return	74,683	80,450	87,368	94,057	104,644	119,655	144,765	175,446	207,497	242,740	282,948	322,487	1,936,741
Equity Return	127,324	137,157	148,949	160,354	178,403	203,996	246,805	299,111	353,753	413,838	482,387	549,796	3,301,874
Total Return on Rate Base	202,008	217,607	236,317	254,411	283,047	323,651	391,570	474,558	561,249	656,578	765,335	872,283	5,238,615
Income Statement Items													
AFUDC Pre-Eligible	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Operating Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Property Taxes	2,540	2,540	2,540	2,540	2,540	2,540	2,540	2,540	2,540	2,540	2,540	2,540	30,479
Book Depreciation	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Deferred Taxes	(51,253)	(53,736)	(57,818)	(55,027)	(51,663)	(58,427)	(68,191)	(76,218)	(96,922)	(118,720)	(130,371)	(136,802)	(955,148)
Gross Up for Income Tax	108,459	115,663	125,188	129,194	136,337	155,400	186,091	220,547	266,130	315,526	361,636	403,456	2,523,628
Less OATT Credit	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Income Statement Expense	59,746	64,467	69,911	76,707	87,214	99,514	120,440	146,868	171,748	199,346	233,805	269,194	1,598,959
Revenue Requirement													
Total	261,754	282,074	306,228	331,118	370,261	423,165	512,010	621,426	732,997	855,924	999,140	1,141,477	6,837,574
MISO Determined Cost Allocations	8.36%	8.36%	8.36%	8.36%	8.36%	8.36%	8.36%	8.36%	8.36%	8.36%	8.36%	8.36%	8.36%
Jurisdictional Allocator	5.09%	5.09%	5.09%	5.09%	5.09%	5.09%	5.09%	5.09%	5.09%	5.09%	5.09%	5.09%	5.09%
Are costs eligible for recovery in the Rider?	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Rider Eligible Revenue Requirement	1,113	1,199	1,302	1,408	1,574	1,799	2,177	2,642	3,116	3,639	4,248	4,853	29,071
Rider Eligible Revenue Requirement: Annual Totals	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	29,071	29,071

